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Rank Team A B A Time

1 Elias
Gallaudet
Ben
Mahoney

03:18.62
(1)
00:03:18.6
(1)

06:48.22
(1)
00:03:29.6
(1)

13:50.86
(1)
00:03:27.6
(3)

00:13:50.9
00:03:35.0
(1)

2 Emma
Kennedy
Julien
LaFontaine

03:24.73
(4)
00:03:24.7
(4)

06:59.61
(2)
00:03:34.9
(2)

14:21.85
(2)
00:03:33.6
(4)

00:14:21.8
00:03:48.6
(3)

3 Ian
Li
Laura
Narváez

03:24.29
(3)
00:03:24.3
(3)

07:07.60
(3)
00:03:43.3
(3)

14:22.21
(3)
00:03:26.5
(2)

00:14:22.2
00:03:48.2
(2)

4 Shay
McFeely
Julia
Young

03:20.95
(2)
00:03:21.0
(2)

07:53.89
(5)
00:04:32.9
(5)

15:04.03
(4)
00:02:21.9
(1)

00:15:04.0
00:04:48.3
(5)

5 Isla
Finlayson-Johnecheck
Theo
Roth

03:36.67
(5)
00:03:36.7
(5)

07:46.30
(4)
00:04:09.6
(4)

16:01.05
(5)
00:03:50.0
(5)

00:16:01.1
00:04:24.7
(4)
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