EMN Team Sprint

Team Sprint Results

Weston Ski Track 1/31/2021 Heat 5 ABAB

Rank	Team	Α	В	Α	Time
1	Elias Gallaudet	03:18.62 (1)	06:48.22 (1)	13:50.86 (1)	00:13:50.9
	Ben Mahoney	<i>00:03:18.6 (1)</i>	00:03:29.6 (1)	00:03:27.6 (3)	<i>00:03:35.0 (1)</i>
2	Emma Kennedy	03:24.73 (4)	06:59.61 (2)	14:21.85 (2)	00:14:21.8
	Julien LaFontaine	<i>00:03:24.7 (4)</i>	00:03:34.9 (2)	00:03:33.6 (4)	<i>00:03:48.6 (3)</i>
3	lan Li	03:24.29 (3)	07:07.60 (3)	14:22.21 (3)	00:14:22.2
	Laura Narváez	<i>00:03:24.3 (3)</i>	00:03:43.3 (3)	00:03:26.5 (2)	<i>00:03:48.2 (2)</i>
4	Shay McFeely	03:20.95 (2)	07:53.89 (5)	15:04.03 (4)	00:15:04.0
	Julia Young	<i>00:03:21.0 (2)</i>	00:04:32.9 (5)	00:02:21.9 (1)	<i>00:04:48.3 (5)</i>
5	Isla Finlayson-Johnecheck	03:36.67 (5)	07:46.30 (4)	16:01.05 (5)	00:16:01.1
	Theo Roth	<i>00:03:36.7 (5)</i>	00:04:09.6 (4)	00:03:50.0 (5)	<i>00:04:24.7 (4)</i>